Sumitomo Electric Interconnect Products, Inc.
915 Armorlite Drive, San Marcos, CA 92069
World leaders in identification and heat-shrink technology
©2022 Sumitomo Electric Interconnect Products, Inc. All rights reserved. The Sumitomo Electric logo is
a registered trademark of Sumitomo Electric Industries. Other products and brand names may be trade-
marks of their respective owners. The information on this datasheet is believed to be correct a the
time of publishing. Specifications given in this publication are subject to change without notice
Rapid reference

Approvals:
UV - BS EN ISO 4892-3:2016
Sumitomo Electric Interconnect Products, Inc.
915 Armorlite Drive, San Marcos, CA 92069
World leaders in identification and heat-shrink technology
©2022 Sumitomo Electric Interconnect Products, Inc. All rights reserved. The Sumitomo Electric logo is
a registered trademark of Sumitomo Electric Industries. Other products and brand names may be trade-
marks of their respective owners. The information on this datasheet is believed to be correct a the
time of publishing. Specifications given in this publication are subject to change without notice
We can help:   800 758 3515     customerservice@seipusa.com    www.seipusa.com
Product insight Page 3 of 3
RPL
Raised Panel Labels
Marker Size          Markers Per Box                 Order Code
    (mm)
   27 X 8                      2,500                         RPL-270-080-WE
   27 X 12.5                  2,000                         RPL-270-125-WE
   35 x 19                     1,250                          RPL-350-190-WE
  45 x 15                      1,500                          RPL-450-150-WE
  60 x 30                      750                           RPL-600-300-WE
  69 x 19                      1,200                          RPL-690-190-WE
  90 x 45                      500                           RPL-900-450-WE
  100 x 30                    500                           RPL-100-300-WE
  100 x 50                    500                           RPL-100-50-WE
Standard Sizes:
Please see table to the right
for standard sizes.
Standard Colors: